
Organization Name Title Email Address

Active Heroes Tessier, Chris tessiercr@gmail.com

American Red Cross Stimpson, Celeste Service to the Armed Forces Program 
Director celeste.stimpson@redcross.org

American Red Cross Chase, Dee Volunteer

At Liberty CONNECTIONS Roth, Kathy kathy@atlibertyconnections.org

At Liberty CONNECTIONS Gickas, Kathi Ladd Farm Manager kbegor09@gmail.com

Azimuth Binford, David david.binford@azimuthcheckfoundation.org

Azimuth Furey, Eric eric.furey@azimuthcheckfoundation.org

Badger Wilderness Guides Badger, Dan Director dan@badgerwildernessguides.org

Blue Sky Equestrian Stables Botnick, Renee Owner

Blue Sky Equestrian Stables Botnick, Rick Owner rick@botnick.net

Bridge House Brentwood, Catherine cathybentwoodbridgehouse@gmail.com

Bridge House Tautenhan, Judy Outreach/Prevention Specialist jmtautenhan@gmail.com

Building Dreams for Marines Detering, Mark Board Member mark@mdfm.org

Building Dreams for Marines Stanton, Tim tim@bdfm.org

Building Dreams for Marines Wall, David Board Member dave@bdfm.org

Building Dreams for Marines Krailo, Gwen Co-Founder/Secretary gwen@bdfm.org

Building Dreams for Marines Climer, Jason Vice President jason@bdfm.org

Camp Resilience Harrington, Ed Chairman of the Board eharrington@camp-resilience.org

Camp Resilience Holm, Todd Program Director tholm@camp-resilience.org

Camp Resilience Venoitte, Steve Executive Director sveinotte@camp-resilience.org

Camp Resilience Webber, Kurt President of the Board kwebber@camp-resilience.org

Camp Resilience Montini, Mike Development Officer mmontini@camp-resilience.org

Camp Resilience Volpe, Dennis Board of Directors Dennis.volpe@lri.com

Candorful Hubbel, Pat Co-Founder & Executive Director pat.o.hubbell@gmail.com

Care Coordination Program Merrill, Jeanne jmerrill@asrcfederal.com

Care Coordination Program Cilley, Jon

Care Coordination Program Ela, Leslie Care Coordinator LEla@asrcfederal.com

Care Coordination Program Harrington, Angela Care Coordinator anharrington@asrcfederal.com



Organization Name Title Email Address

Care Coordination Program McKenna, Ana Program Director, CCPNH anmckenna@asrcfederal.com

Carroll County Thomas, Jen

Children of the Fallen Patriots Lucas, Jay jlucasnh@gmail.com

Chris's Pets for Vets Clark, Jo-Ann Ambassador jclark100@myfairpoint.net

Clear Path NE Mendez, Yanita HVRP Lead Employment Specialist ymendez@clearpathne.org

Clear Path NE Taveras, Luis Employment Specialist

Clear Path NE MacDonald, Jaime SSVF Case Manager jmacdonald@clearpathne.org

Clear Path NE San Nicolas, Theresea SSVF Case Manager tsannicolas@clearpathne.org

Clear Path NE Dunham, Wayne SSVF Case Manager wdunham@clearpathne.org

Craniocervical Foundation Pratt, Robert dr.pratt@aretechiro.com

Currier-Arts for Vets Amaro Chmura, Lucie Art Therapist Lchmura@currier.org

Currier-Arts for Vets McColl, Bruce BMcColl@currier.org

Dan Healy Foundation Healy, Natalie nhsealmom@yahoo.com nhsealmom@yahoo.com

DAV Auxillary Borrazas, Paula rborrazas@gmail.com

Disabled American Veterans Borrazas, Richard rborrazas@gmail.com

Disabled American Veterans Guldner, Bob bobguldner@hotmail.com

Disabled Veterans United Foundation Alexander, Nona nona@dvuf.org

Disabled Veterans United Foundation Sofronas, John sofronas22p@gmail.com

Easterseals Callahan, Tim VC Exec. Comm. Chair calleft@gmail.com

Easterseals Christoffels, Andrea

Easterseals Flynn, Kathy

Easterseals Kuhn, Cathy COO, Programs ckuhn@easterseals.org

Easterseals Munson, Ginger Consultant

Elliot Perry Foundation Perry, Carrie Eliotperrynh@gmail.com

Equine Immersion Project Mahoney, Tara Mahoney.eip@gmail.com

Equine Immersion Project Benson, Liza lizabenson57@gmail.com

Equine Immersion Project Brennan, Tara Development Director tara.brennaneif@gmail.com

Equine Immersion Project Brockelman, Scott Chief of Staff & Facilities scott@equineimmersionproject.com



Organization Name Title Email Address

Equine Immersion Project Mac Corquodale, Kelly COO kelly@equineimmersionproject.com

ES Riders, Inc Desrosiers, Charles cdesrosiers09@gmail.com

Fisher House Boston DeLuca, Jennifer jdeluca@fisherhouseboston.org

Forge VFR Kibreth, Sean SKilbreth@forgehealth.com

Forge VFR McLaughlin, Dalton dmclaughlin@forgehealth.com

Forge VFR Taylor, Nathaniel Executive Director, Manchester location

Franklin Makerspace Jones, Jim Board Member

Gather Bernard, Seneca sbernard@gathernh.org

Granite United Way Hernandez, Soyla

Greater Nashua Mental Health Somers, Alicia Coorinator - Veteran Services

Harbor Care Duren, David Program Mgr: SSGT Fox Veterans 
Suicide Prevention d.duren@harborcarenh.org

Harbor Care Och, Henry CEO h.och@harborcarenh.org

Harbor Care Tagliaferro, Brian Chief Philanthropy Officer b.tagliaferro@harborcarenh.org

Harbor Care Tille, David Veteran Services Director d.tille@harborcarenh.org

Harbor Care Tovar Paciulan, Katie Program Mgr: Support Services for 
Veterans & Families k.tovar@haborcarenh.org

Harbor Care Santiago, Daniel Operations Manager Veterans Service D.santiago@harborcarenh.org

Harbor Care Dahlberg, Samuel

Harbor Care Dunn, Jessica Program Mgr: SSGT Fox Veterans 
Suicide Prevention j.dunn@harborcarenh.org

Harbor Care May, Andrea Program Mgr: Homeless Veteran 
Reintegration Program a.may@harborcarenh.org

Harbor Care Belecz, Bill COO w.belecz@harborcarenh.org

Hero Pups Barker, Laura Board President heropupsinc@yahoo.com

Hero Pups Barker, Selena Training Director

Hero Pups Hornsby, Lauren

Hidden Battles Foundation Hurst, Chris Board of Directors

Hidden Battles Foundation Hyder, Scott Founder/President hiddenbattlesfoundation@gmail.com

Hidden Battles Foundation Cregg-Hyder, Leslie
Holiday Cards 4 Our Military NH 

Challenge
Landerman-Garber, Laura holidaycardsnh@gmail.com



Organization Name Title Email Address

Homebase Cassavant, Ryan Team Leader Veteran Outreach & Peer 
Support RCASAVANT@mgh.harvard.edu

Homebase Roderick, Maureen Director, Fundraising Events MRODERICK@mgh.harvard.edu

Homeland Heroes Weymouth, Julie julie@homelandheroesfoundation.org

Hometown Heroes Outdoors Gray, David newengland@hometownherooutdoors.org

Honor Flight New England Byron, Joe honorflightnewengland@gmail.com

House in the Woods Gade, Angie angie.gade@houseinthewoods.org

House in the Woods House, Paul me_guide@hotmail.com

Huzzah for Horses , Julie info@huzzahforhorses.org

HVRP Larsen, John Employment & Training Case Manager johnlarsen@veteransinc.org

IGY6 - Two Lives at Once Corporation Smith, Amber asmith@twolivesatonce.org

Jennifer Thomas Thomas, Jennifer Substance Misuse Prevention Coordinator Jennifer.thomas@graniteuw.org

Lakes Region Veterans Coalition Summer, Holly info@LRVCNH.ORG

Liberty House Keefe, Dave

Liberty House Kitchell, Ashley ashley@libertyhousenh.org

Liberty House Lang, Carol carol@libertyhousenh.org

Liberty House Nelson, Jeff jeff@libertyhousenh.org

Liberty House Dargie, Rebecca Case Manager becky@libertyhousenh.org
LJV Development and NEI Military 

Advisory Board Velez, Liseth Founder & CEO liseth@ljvdevelopment.com

Manchester Association of Police K9s Cunningham, John jcunningham@manchesternh.gov

Military Childrens Wellness Programs LaPointe, Margo margolapointe33@gmail.com

Mission22 Taylor, Jim Region 1 Leader region1@mission22.com

Mission22 Taylor, Shannon shannon@mission22.com

MOAA-NH Burdett, Peter Vice President & SVAC/Legislative 
Representative, CDR, USN(retired) psburdett@aol.com

MOAA-NH Luti, Bill Captain, U.S. Navy (Retired) williamluti@verizon.net

Mobius Mobility Gilman, Laura lgilman@mobiusmobility.com

Mobius Mobility Negrete, Michael michael@dna-inc.com

Mobius Mobility Strehlow, Megan mstrehlow@mobiusmobility.com

NE INVENTS Donovan, Chris chris@neinvents.org



Organization Name Title Email Address

NE INVENTS Peters, George President and Founder george@neivents.org

New England Archery School Morris, Lucy

NH National Guard Gagniere, Kerry LMHC - Primary Prevention Specialist

NH Suicide Prevention Council/NAMI NH Cook, Amy Suicide Prevention Acook@naminh.org

NH VFW Lloyd, Paul NH VFW State Adjutant nhvfwstateheadquarters@gmail.com

NH VFW Norris, Russ russiraq@yahoo.com

NONSTANDARD Bardwell, Adam adamb@nonstandard.org

Northeast Passage Brekke, Phillip Assistant Director of Development Philip.Brekke@unh.edu

Northeast Passage Thompson, Tye Community-Based Recreational Therapy 
Program Director

Tye.Thompshon@unh.edu

Operation Blue Pride Grodberg, Nancy operationbluepride@gmail.com

Operation Delta Dog Troddyn, Charlotte ctroddyn@operationdeltadog.org

Operation Delta Dog Hildebrand, Kerry Director of Training KHILDEBRAND@OPERATIONDELTADOG.ORG

Operation Delta Dog Kelly, John Veteran Program Manager jkelly@operationdeltadog.org

Operation Renewed Freedom Duncan, Geraldine gduncan.operationrenewedfreedom@gmail.com

Operation Renewed Freedom Peterson, Susan phil413.susan@gmail.com

Operation Renewed Freedom Cline, James Veteran Volunteer

Partnership for Public Health Vano, Joseph Prevention Program Manager jvano@pphnh.org

Patient AirLift Services Patient AirLift Services grants@palservices.org

Project New Hope Germain, Jeannine jgermain@projectnewhopema.org

Project New Hope Moore, Bill bmoore@projectnewhopema.org

Responders Together NH Reponders Togther NH info@responderstogethernh.org

RRC of NE Gray, Isabella President of RBT and manager at RRC of 
NE

Isabella@healingnh.com

RRC of NE Michaud-Gray, Tina Owner newenglandrapidrecovery@gmail.com

RRC of NE Thompson, Drew Treasurer of RTB drew@healingnh.com

Salute to Military Golf Association Shanahan, Jerry jerrys@smgaboston.org

Service Credit Union Yates, Jaime

Shields and Stripes, Inc Longenecker, Joshua joshua.longenecker@shieldsandstripes.org

Travis Mills Foundation Crockett, Justin Development Director justin@travismillsfoundation.org



Organization Name Title Email Address

Travis Mills Foundation Edgar, Ray Warrior PATHH Guide ray@travismillsfoundation.org

Travis Mills Foundation Ferran, Shannon Business Development shannon@travismillsfoundation.org

Upreach Therapeutic Equestrian Center MacNeil, Tiffany tiffany@upreachtec.org

Upreach Theraputic Equestrian Center Kersting, Karen karen@upreachtec.org

Upreach Theraputic Equestrian Center McCully, Allison Unmounted Program allison@upreachtec.org

US Veteran MC New Hampshire US Veteran MC New 
Hampshire admin@usvetsmcnh.org

VA Reichert, Danielle Inpatient Case Manager: Transfer Patient 
Services Danielle.Reichert2@va.gov

Veteran 2 Veteran Group Veteran 2 Veteran Group veteran2veterangroup@gmail.com

Veteran Legal Justice Thunder Wilson, Dakotah dakotah@vljnh.org

Veteran Legal Justice Veteran Legal Justice info@vljnh.org

Veteran Legal Justice Vogelman, Larry Board of Directors lvogelman@shaheengordon.com

Veterans Count Beauregard, Maureen President/CEO mbeauregard@eastersealsnh.org

Veterans Count Hawkes, Pamela Director of Fundraising phawkes@eastersealsnh.org

Veterans Count Higgs, Stephanie Clinical Director shiggs@eastersealsnh.org

Veterans Count Talwani, Michele SVP of Community Relations mtalwani@eastersealsnh.org

Veterans Count Neiverth, Cheryl Clinical Project Director cneiverth@eastersealsnh.org

Veterans Inc DiMaggio, Elizabeth Shallow Subsidy Case Manager elizabethdimaggio@veteransinc.org

Veterans Inc Langdon, Cynthia SSVF Shallow Subsidy Regional 
Coordinator cynthialangdon@veteransinc.org

Veterans Inc Marsh, Cindy Case Manager cynthiamarsh@veteransinc.org

Veterans Inc Ricker, James (Jim) Healthcare Navigator JamesRicker@VeteransInc.org

Veterans on the 48 York, Michael Founder and President Michael.york@veteransonthe48.org

Veterans Yoga Project Veterans Yoga Project Brianna@veteransyogaproject.org

Veterans Yoga Project Noonan, Dave

Vetflix Silva, Scott Scott@ikoink.com

Vetlix Marcek, Dan dan.marcek@gmail.com

Vets 4 Vets Vets 4 Vets vets4vetsnh@gmail.com

Vets Center Isenberg, Morgana morgana.isenberg@va.gov

Vouchers for Veterans Grover, Jeanne jeanne@vouchersforveterans.org



Organization Name Title Email Address

Vouchers for Veterans Vouchers for Veterans info@vouchersforveterans.org

Vouchers for Veterans O'Neil, Kelly Executive Director kelly@vouchersforveterans.org

Warrior Spirit Therapies Carter, Dusty Founder dustycarter@warriorstherpies.org

Warrior Spirit Therapies Smith, Brian Secretary

Warriors 45N Worrall, John warriorsat45n@gmail.com

Worker Bee Fund Hansen, Brian granite-state@comcast.net

Worker Bee Fund Plourde, Scott Board Member

Yoga in Action Jewell, Rochelle rochelle.jewell@yogainaction.org


